LEIS OIL SERVICES

1410 1501h Rd. e Yates Center, Kansas 66783 o (620) 212-0752

Operator License #: 35034 API #f:_15-003-26224-00-00
Operator: Hunt Oil, LLC. Lease: Banks
Address: 259 Park Rd Garnett, KS 66032 Well #: 50

Phone: {913) 208-8183

Spud Date: 7/15/14

Completed: 7/16/14

Contractor License; 32079 Location; SW/NE/SE/NE of  22-208-20E
T.D.: 661 T.D. of Pipe: 657 Size: 2.875" 3527  FeetFrom  South
Surface Pipe Size; 7 Depth: 36 623 Feet From East
Kind of Well: Enh. Rec, County: Anderson
LOG
Thickness Strata From To Thickness Strata From To
15 Soil/Clay 0 15 2 Light Sand 596 | 598
- 6 | Gravel 15 21 30 Shale 598 628
15 Shale | 21 36 7 Sand/No Bleed 628 635
29 Lime 36 65 26 Shale 635 661
15 Shale 65 30
2 Lime 80 82
47 Shale 82 129
83 Lime 129 212
3 Shale/Black Shale 212 215
21 Lime 215 236
175 Shale 236 411
3 Lime 411 414
9 Shale 414 423
6 Lime 423 | 429 i
54 Shale 429 483 _
6 Lime 483 | 489 T.D. 661
6 Shale 489 495 T.D. of Pipe 657
1 Lime 495 496
1 Shale 496 507
3 Lime 507 510
20 Shale 510 530
32 Sandy Lime 530 | 562
2 Lime 562 564
12 Shale/Black Shale | 564 | 576
8 Lime 576 584
4 Shale 584 | 588
2 Lime 588 530
1 White Muck 590 591
5 Qil Sand 591 596
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I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specitically amended In writin
and conditions of service on the back of this form are In effect for services identitied on this form.
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